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The Menu of Baskin-robbins from Cottonwood includes about 47 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $13.5. What User likes about Baskin-robbins:

For a simple chain ice cream and coffee shop Aaliyah went above and beyond helping me with the 6 kids | had
with me today. We appreciate you and will definitely be back! read more. As a visitor, you can use the WiFi of the
establishment free of charge, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. What User
doesn't like about Baskin-robbins:

2 times | came here without service. First they close at 6 pm... not 9pm. 2nd time, we walked in.... no one helped
us, noticed us, or anything. They only worked on drive thru orders. | just wanted a cappuccino blast, something |
get once in a blue moon! | get needing employees! But don't offer walk in service if your not set up staff wise!!!.
Baskin-robbins from Cottonwood invites its visitors to enjoy fresh baked goods, accompanied by cold and hot
beverages, For you, the menus are normally prepared in the shortest time and fresh. If you'd like something
after-dinner treat to finish off, Baskin-robbins does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, The
guests of the establishment are also thrilled with the extensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that
the restaurant offers.
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Mains

REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP $7.5
LAYERED SUNDAE ’
Specialties

ICE CREAM FLOAT $5.0
Tce cream cup

BANANA SPLIT $10.1
Milchshakes

SMOOTHIE $6.7
Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE $8.5
BOTTLED BEVERAGES $2.1
BANANA ROYALE $6.9
BROWNIE SUNDAE $6.9
Sushi Bar

DINOSAUR $5.2
MANGONADA $7.5

Modifiers

FREEZE $5.7

Premium Sundaes (2.5 o0z)

OREO LAYERED SUNDAE $7.5

frozen Beverages

CAPPUCCINO BLAST $8.2

Tubs

KIDS SCOOP $4.2
Premium Sundaes

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH
LAYERED SUNDAE

DIY SUNDAE KIT $31.2
Classic Cakes
TURTLE PIE $30.0

Plates Brunch

WAFFLE

$7.5

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Popular Ttems
PRE-PACKED QUART $9.1

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
DOUGH POLAR PIZZA ICE CREAM $25.0
TREAT
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Creature Creations®
UNICORN
MARTIAN

Classic Sundaes (2.5 0z)

3 SCOOP SUNDAE
2 SCOOP SUNDAE

Ingredients Used
BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER

Desserts

MANGO CHAMOY BAR

PEANUT BUTTER N CHOCOLATE
REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP
POLAR PIZZA ICE CREAM TREAT

SMOOTHIE BARS

9ce cream*
SINGLE SCOOP
TRIPLE SCOOP

$5.2
$5.2

$9.1
$7.9

$3.7

$25.0

$3.7

$5.0
$8.7

DOUBLE SCOOP
VANILLA

Tce Cream To Share

2 PRE-PACKED QUART BUNDLE
FRESH PACK (QUART)

FRESH PACK (PINT)

REAL WHIPPED LIGHT CREAM

DIPPED ICE CREAM
BAR

GRASSHOPPER PIE

CELEBRATION 9”
ROUND CAKE

FUDGE ROLL CAKE

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP POLAR
PIZZA ICE CREAM TREAT

CHOCOLATE DIPPED BANANA
MUD PIE
OREO COOKIE - SHEET CAKE

OREO COOKIES N CREAM POLAR
PIZZA ICE CREAM TREAT

$7.5

$16.2
$11.7
$8.9
$7.5

$3.7
$30.0
$53.7
$37.5
$25.0

$3.7
$30.0
$40.0

$25.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:10-19:30
Tuesday 06:10-19:30
Wednesday 06:10-19:30
Thursday 06:10-19:30
Friday 06:10-19:30
Saturday 06:10-19:30
Sunday 06:10-19:30
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